
DATE DAYS OCCASION NATURE

01-04-2023 Saturday Utkal Divas Holiday

07-04-2023 Friday Good Friday Holiday

14-04-2023 Friday Mahavishuva Sankranti Holiday

22-04-2023 SATURDAY Id-Ul-Fitre Holiday

05-05-2023 Friday Buddha Purnima Holiday

05-05-2023
to

17-06-2023
Summer Vacation (acc to state Govt.) Holiday

20-06-2023 Wednesday Bahuda Yatra Holiday

30-06-2023 Friday Id-Ul-Zuha Holiday

17-07-2023
to

22-07-2023
First Periodic Test Examination

28-07-2023 Friday Muharram Holiday

ACADEMIC CALENDAR- 2023-2024

28-07-2023 Friday Muharram Holiday

29-07-2023 Saturday 1st PTM Holiday

15-08-2023 Tuesday Independence Day Observation

30-08-2023 Wednesday Rakshya Bandhan Holiday

05-09-2023 Tuesday Teacher's Day Observation

06-09-2023 Wednesday Janmasthami Holiday

19-09-2023 Tuesday Ganesh Puja Observation

20-09-2023 Wednesday Nuakhai Holiday

21-09-2023
to

30-09-2023
Half Yearly Exam. Examination

02-10-2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti Observation

07-10-2023 Saturday 2nd PTM Holiday

14-10-2023 Saturday Mahalaya Holiday

20-10-2023
to

30-10-2023
Dussehra Vaction Holiday



12-11-2023 Sunday Diwali Holiday

14-11-2023 Tuesday Children's Day Observation

27-11-2023 Monday Kartik Purnima Holiday

05-12-2023 Tuesday Prathamastami Holiday

11-12-2023
to

16-12-2023
Periodic Test-3 Examination

23-12-2023 Saturday 3rd PTM Holiday

24-12-2023
to

01-01-2024

Winter Break
          or

X-Mas Holiday
Holiday

15-01-2024 Monday Makar Sankranti Holiday

23-01-2024 Tuesday Netaji Jayanti Observation

26-01-2024 Friday Republic Day Observation

14-02-2024 Wednesday Basant Panchami Observation

08-03-2024 Friday Mahashivratri Holiday

25-03-2024 Monday Holi Holiday

11-03-2024
to Annual Exam Examinationto

21-03-2024
Annual Exam Examination

30-03-2024 Saturday 4th PTM Holiday


